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PEHD 500 purple cutting board 53x32.5.5x2 cm

270223
PRODUCT SHEET
Material(s): Hd polyethylene
Country of origin: SPAIN
Customs number: 3926909700

\f Special board for sensitive preparations (gluten-free, kosher, hallal, vegan, etc.)

\f Chamfered

\/ Polyethylene

\/ Without stand

Sales unit: 1

MOQ: 1

Designation

Contains
Height

Total Length
Width
Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Bar code

Dimensions Commercial Variant

Commercial version CV 1

PEHD 500 purple cutting board 53x32.5.5x2
cm

VC-1

530 mm

325 mm

3334492702232

Commercial version CV -1 Commercial version CV -2

VC-2

Product dimensions Color & Finish

Useful lenght

530 mm

Colour Purple

Main material

Material thickness
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Material
Hd polyethylene

20 mm
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PEHD 500 purple cutting board 53x32.5.5x2 cm
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Dimensions

Bar code

SUB-CONDITIONING MASTER PALLET
contains: contains: 6 underpacking contains: 12 masters
contains: 6 unit(s) contains: 3 layers
contains: 4 masters / layer
contains: 72 unit(s)
3,300 Net in kg Net in kg 19,8 Net in kg 238 Net in kg
3,300 Gross in kg Gross in kg 19,8 Gross in kg 238 Gross in kg
0,000 Net packing in kg Net packing in kg 0,0 Net packing in kg 0 Net packing in kg
2,000 Hincm Hincm 12,5 Hincm 55 Hincm
53,000 W incm W incm 33,0 W incm 80 W incm
32,500 Lincm Lincm 53,5 Lincm 120 Lincm
3,440 Vindm? Vindm? 22,1 Vin dm? 528 Vin dm?

EAN13

3334492702232

EAN14

53334492702237
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